Grand Canyon University
Career Services
Internships List

Posting Date Internships Organization Location Contact Phone E-Mail
602-957-6838
12/7/09 Jon Kyl Internship US Senator John Kyl Phoenix, AZ (fax) www.kyl.senate.gov
Arizona Department of
12/7/09 ISD (CBT Training) Internship Administration Phoenix, AZ Susan Laurence susan.laurence@azdoa.gov
Arizona Department of
11/18/09 ISD Change Management Data Base Interns Administration Phoenix, AZ Susan Laurence susan.laurence@azdoa.gov
The Institute for Bird
11/12/09 Conservation Project Interns Populations Point Reyes, CA Mary Chambers 415-663-1436 internships@birdpop.org
Department of Economic
11/9/09 Legislative Services Intern Security Phoenix, AZ Susan Laurence susan.laurence@azdoa.gov
Department of Veterans
11/5/09 VA Contract Specialist Intern Affairs Mesa, AZ Belen Ochoa belen.ochoa@va.gov.
10/29/09 Public Relations Intern Joy Christian School Glendale, AZ Michelle Reddy 623-332-7926 micheller@joyonline.org
Arizona Department of
10/23/09 Information Services Division Administration Phoenix, AZ Susan Laurence susan.laurence@azdoa.gov
10/16/09 Media/ Tournament Relations Intern AlA Phoenix, AZ Michelle Byers mbyers@aiaonline.org
Arizona Department of
10/16/09 Instructional Design E-Learning Interns Administration Phoenix, AZ Susan Laurence susan.laurence@azdoa.gov
National Farm workers
9/18/09 Summer Associate Internship Service Center Arizona Jennifer Quick 414-695-0449 nfwscvistaleader@gmail.com
9/16/09 Campus Marketing Interns TigerLogic Phoenix, AZ Anne Kimbrel 503-244-1956 anne.kimbrel@tigerlogic.com
9/15/09 Instructional Design E-Learning Interns AZ Dept of Administration Phoenix, AZ susan.laurence@azdoa.gov
Ambassador Heights
9/14/09 Basketball Coach Baptist Church Phoenix, AZ Rev Charles Lee 602-705-9712
9/14/09 PE and Music Teacher Interns Andalucia Primary School Phoenix, AZ Judy Cawthron 623-848-8420
9/14/09 Editorial Intern Bigfish Publications Scottsdale, AZ editorial@bigfishpublications
Washington Internship
9/4/09 Washington Internship Institute Institute Washington, DC 800-435-0770
http://www.phxart.org/employment/internshipann
9/3/09 Phoenix Art Museum volunteer internships Phoenix Art Museum Phoenix, AZ Phoenix Art Museum ouncement.aspx
9/3/09 Accounting Services Intern APS Phoenix, AZ www.aps.jobs and reference Job # 20090425
8/17/09 Cave Creek Museum Volunteers Cave Creek Museum Cave Creek, AZ info@cavecreekmuseum.com
8/17/09 Legal Assistant Volunteers LegalACE Scottsdale, AZ susan@legalace.com
Arizona Department of
8/11/09 Intern Coordinator Administration Phoenix, AZ WWW.AZSTATEJOBS.GOV
Arizona Commission for
Post Secondary
8/11/09 Post Secondary Education Intern Education Phoenix, AZ WWW.AZSTATEJOBS.GOV
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